Search: keyword here Position:Index>>Products
AC Motor Pump Station
AC Motor Pump Station
General Description
Equipped with a high pressure gear pump,a heavy duty AC motor this hydraulic pump station features stable performance,and can be widely used in large equipments.
Ordering Code
Outline Dimension
Model Specifications
Model Motor Volt Motor power Displacement System pressure Rated Speed
AMP-2AE4-4GNB-B
380VAC
1.5KW 4mL/r 14MPa
1400rpm
AMP-2AF7-4JNB-B 3.7KW 7mL/r 20MPa
AMP-2AD11-4INB-B 3KW 11mL/r 10MPa
AMP-2AD14-4HNB-B 3KW 14mL/r 8MPa
AMP-2AD15-4JNB-B 3.7KW 15mL/r 9MPa
    Gear Pumps and Gear Motors     Power Units     Hydraulic Valves     Accessories
简体中文 | ENGLISHHome About Equipment Culture Products News Download Feedback Contact
AC Motor Pump Station http://www.bh-wx.cn/en/ProductView.asp?ID=411&SortID=233
1 of 2 27/12/2022, 6:02 pm